COMPACT
     SLIM RELAYS
The world of automation is constantly evolving and becoming more complex with ever more sensor
and actuator loops being incorporated into control systems. This brings about a need for miniaturizing
every control component including relays so as to make Control Panels more dense yet managable.
Connectwell's CSR Series - Slim Relay Modules are the thinnest control and protection relay modules
with just 6mm space required on the DIN Rail for 1CO Relays and 12mm for 2 CO Relays. This allows you
to build ever more complex control loops without having to worry about Panel Space.

ADIF24V Slim Relay Adapter -Inputt side-24VDC (FRC)  1
ADOF24V Slim Relay Adapter -Output side-24VDC (FRC)  1
ORDERING INFORMATION
SUITABLE FOR
CSR1S-24DYB Slim Relay Module 1CO 24VDC - Screw Connection
CSR1S-24UYB Slim Relay Module 1CO 24VUC - Screw Connection
CSR1S-24UXB Slim Relay Module 1CO 24VUC - Spring Connection
CSR1S-24DXB Slim Relay Module 1CO 24VDC - Spring Connection
47
ELECTRONICS
48